
Household Income Profile
Itawamba County, MS (28057) www.yallbusiness.com
Geography: County

2017-2022 2017-2022
Summary 2017 2022 Change Annual Rate

Population 24,317 24,887 570 0.46%
Households 9,166 9,366 200 0.43%
Median Age 40.0 41.5 1.5 0.74%
Average Household Size 2.54 2.55 0.01 0.08%

              2017               2022
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

9,166 100% 9,366 100%
<$15,000 1,422 15.5% 1,426 15.2%
$15,000-$24,999 1,363 14.9% 1,290 13.8%
$25,000-$34,999 1,201 13.1% 1,114 11.9%
$35,000-$49,999 1,375 15.0% 1,297 13.8%
$50,000-$74,999 1,701 18.6% 1,768 18.9%
$75,000-$99,999 1,189 13.0% 1,365 14.6%
$100,000-$149,999 652 7.1% 806 8.6%
$150,000-$199,999 152 1.7% 180 1.9%
$200,000+ 111 1.2% 120 1.3%

Median Household Income $40,323 $43,769
Average Household Income $53,087 $58,870
Per Capita Income $20,722 $22,850

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Itawamba County, MS (28057) www.yallbusiness.com
Geography: County

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 322 1,244 1,453 1,657 1,752 1,573 1,165

<$15,000 60 134 156 201 298 278 295
$15,000-$24,999 61 151 157 161 210 297 326
$25,000-$34,999 45 179 182 197 189 223 186
$35,000-$49,999 64 210 211 260 230 270 130
$50,000-$74,999 57 286 333 360 321 241 103
$75,000-$99,999 24 174 269 251 249 127 95
$100,000-$149,999 10 76 99 143 202 100 22
$150,000-$199,999 1 22 19 51 30 23 6
$200,000+ 0 12 27 33 23 14 2

Median HH Income $33,564 $45,275 $50,965 $50,413 $45,834 $34,321 $23,208
Average HH Income $40,363 $55,237 $60,184 $62,232 $57,619 $46,744 $34,199

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 18.6% 10.8% 10.7% 12.1% 17.0% 17.7% 25.3%
$15,000-$24,999 18.9% 12.1% 10.8% 9.7% 12.0% 18.9% 28.0%
$25,000-$34,999 14.0% 14.4% 12.5% 11.9% 10.8% 14.2% 16.0%
$35,000-$49,999 19.9% 16.9% 14.5% 15.7% 13.1% 17.2% 11.2%
$50,000-$74,999 17.7% 23.0% 22.9% 21.7% 18.3% 15.3% 8.8%
$75,000-$99,999 7.5% 14.0% 18.5% 15.1% 14.2% 8.1% 8.2%
$100,000-$149,999 3.1% 6.1% 6.8% 8.6% 11.5% 6.4% 1.9%
$150,000-$199,999 0.3% 1.8% 1.3% 3.1% 1.7% 1.5% 0.5%
$200,000+ 0.0% 1.0% 1.9% 2.0% 1.3% 0.9% 0.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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Household Income Profile
Itawamba County, MS (28057) www.yallbusiness.com
Geography: County

2022 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 301 1,127 1,465 1,594 1,802 1,708 1,369

<$15,000 56 121 156 178 283 290 342
$15,000-$24,999 55 122 134 134 189 295 361
$25,000-$34,999 36 145 164 162 174 226 207
$35,000-$49,999 59 177 192 229 213 278 149
$50,000-$74,999 56 270 344 350 340 278 130
$75,000-$99,999 28 178 307 272 287 160 133
$100,000-$149,999 10 81 122 175 254 129 35
$150,000-$199,999 1 21 20 58 39 32 9
$200,000+ 0 12 26 36 23 20 3

Median HH Income $35,599 $49,827 $54,331 $54,742 $52,109 $36,693 $24,205
Average HH Income $44,131 $60,909 $66,198 $70,593 $64,949 $52,976 $38,292

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 18.6% 10.7% 10.6% 11.2% 15.7% 17.0% 25.0%
$15,000-$24,999 18.3% 10.8% 9.1% 8.4% 10.5% 17.3% 26.4%
$25,000-$34,999 12.0% 12.9% 11.2% 10.2% 9.7% 13.2% 15.1%
$35,000-$49,999 19.6% 15.7% 13.1% 14.4% 11.8% 16.3% 10.9%
$50,000-$74,999 18.6% 24.0% 23.5% 22.0% 18.9% 16.3% 9.5%
$75,000-$99,999 9.3% 15.8% 21.0% 17.1% 15.9% 9.4% 9.7%
$100,000-$149,999 3.3% 7.2% 8.3% 11.0% 14.1% 7.6% 2.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.3% 1.9% 1.4% 3.6% 2.2% 1.9% 0.7%
$200,000+ 0.0% 1.1% 1.8% 2.3% 1.3% 1.2% 0.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2022 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2017 and 2022.
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